

Historical Financial Information

	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007
	(Rupees in '000)									
Revenue	167,735	46,050	169	1,388	2,086	1,002	615	28,915	2,445	8,300
Expenses - net	58,685	39,933	(24,624)	(2,006,107)	26,799	71,740	1,617,447	737,411	(2,452,297)	(59,334)
Taxation	11,888	4,138	-	173	(173)	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss)	97,162	1,979	(24,455)	2,007,668	(24,889)	(70,738)	(1,616,832)	766,326	(2,449,852)	(51,034)
Basic EPS	0.18	0.004	(0.06)	5.21	(0.06)	(0.18)	(4.20)	1.99	(6.36)	(0.10)
P/E Ratio	186.39									
Break-up Value	22.65									
Non - Current Assets	13,849,915	12,842,934	12,258,314	3,304,027	1,105,316	1,006,387	1,056,665	2,534,500	1,475,975	3,561,889
Current Assets	691,423	49,363	3,872	3,361	9,113	13,527	16,063	15,113	24,464	33,720
Share Capital and Reserves	12,353,686	10,814,799	10,120,200	3,145,514	1,018,256	950,653	1,015,698	2,509,058	1,464,850	3,566,394
Non - Current Liabilities	2,106,344	1,983,595	1,957,432	-	173	-	206	566	-	-
Current Liabilities	81,308	93,903	184,554	161,874	96,000	69,261	56,824	39,989	35,589	29,215
Dividend	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.01	-	-
Market share price	33.55	30.55	14.03	10.19	3.42	2.56	4.11	1.35	6.25	16.4
Number of Employees	1	3	3	3	4	4	4	4	2	5
Number of Consolidating Subsidiaries	45	39	35	28	26	32	29	22	21	15